DRE |- PN

AMAZONCRUISES

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

DELFIN AMAZON CRUISES 2027 RATES

DELFIN I - FIT PROGRAM

Delfin | 3 nights 4 nights

Deluxe Master Suite $5,900 $7,800

Master Suite $5,500 $7,300
Festive Season

Deluxe Master Suite $6,200 $8,100

Master Suite $5,800  $7,600

Triple accomodation available with a twin bed,

for one adult or child.

Suite

Suite

Delfin Il

Master Suite

Master Suite

DELFIN 11 - FIT PROGRAM

3 nights 4 nights

$4,100 $5,200

$3,900 $5,000
Festive Season

$4,400 $5,500

$4,200 $5,300

Triple accomodation available with a twin bed,

for one child, in certain Suites only.

DELFIN 111 - FIT PROGRAM

Delfin IlI
Owner's Suite
Corner Suite

Upper Suite
Suite

Festive Season

Owner's Suite
Corner Suite
Upper Suite

Suite

3 nights

$5,700
$4,900
$4,600
$4,400

$6,000

$5,200
$4,900
$4,700

4 nights
$7,600
$6,400
$6,000
$5,800

$7.900
$6,700
$6,300
$6,100

Triple accomodation available with a twin bed,
for one young adult or child, in Corner Suites only.

All rates are expressed in US Dollars, per person, based on double occupancy.

Single Supplement will be waived to a maximum of two passengers on each departure date on board the
Delfin Il Suites and Delfin Ill Suites & Upper Suites. (Not available on Christmas and New Year holidays).

There are two Single Supplement categories on our fleet:
+ 50% in addition to the adult rate on Suites onboard the Delfin I, and Suites & Upper Suites on board the

Delfin Il1.

« 75% in addition to the adult rate onboard the Delfin |, on the Master Suites onboard the Delfin I, and the
Owner Suite & Corner Suites onboard the Delfin Ill.

Festive season applies from December 15th to December 31st, 2027.

www.delfinamazoncruises.com




RATE INCLUSIONS

+ All meals while on board (arrival day: dinner, cruise days: all meals, departure day: breakfast).

« All excursions & equipment (including rubber boots & rain ponchos).

+ Transfers to/from vessel when arriving on recommended flights to Iquitos; for more information please
contact your travel agent or our reservation desk.

« Entrance fee to Pacaya Samiria National Reserve.

« House drinks vary per vessel, please check our Factsheet.

RATE EXCLUSIONS

« Air tickets to/from Iquitos.
+ Cost of medical emergencies (including evacuation). We strongly recommend to purchase travel insurance.
- Gratuities, amount suggested per guests:
- 3 Night Program: USS$ 250.00
- 4 Night Program: US$ 320.00
- 7 Night Program: USS$ 500.00
- Any additional transportation services. Any additional bar consumptions, and Spa services.

CHILDREN POLICY

« For Delfin Il and Delfin lll: Minimum age requirement is 7 years and older.

« For shared departures on the Delfin I: Minimum age requirement is 10 years and older when one child is
traveling. If a family is traveling with two or more children, the minimum age increases to 12 years and older.

« When a family charters the entire Delfin |, we are delighted to welcome guests of all ages.

« Children aged 11 or under are eligible for a 20% discount from the adult rate. A third guest on an extra bed is
also eligible for a 20% discount (hon-cumulative) on all three vessels.

FIT RESERVATIONS AND PAYMENTS FIT CANCELLATION POLICY

* Reservations made 91 days or more prior to
departure:

Cancelations made 151 days or more prior
departure:

« A deposit of USD$750.00 per person is
required to confirm the booking.

+ 100% of final balance is required S0 days
prior to departure.

+ If the payment is not received on time, the
booking will be automatically released.

Reservations made 90 days or less prior to
departure:

+ A full non-refundable payment is required
to confirm the booking.

« The deposit will be refunded, less a
UDSS$300.00 service charge per person.

Cancelations made 150 days to 91 days
prior to departure:

« A deposits are non-refundable.

Cancelations made 90 days or less prior to
departure:

« Full payment will be applied as the
cancelation policy.

www.delfinamazoncruises.com



