

DELFIN AMAZON CRUISES 2027 RATES

DELFIN I - FIT PROGRAM

Delfin I	3 nights	4 nights
Deluxe Master Suite	\$5,900	\$7,800
Master Suite	\$5,500	\$7,300
Festive Season		
Deluxe Master Suite	\$6,200	\$8,100
Master Suite	\$5,800	\$7,600

*Triple accomodation available with a twin bed,
for one adult or child.*

DELFIN II - FIT PROGRAM

Delfin II	3 nights	4 nights
Master Suite	\$4,100	\$5,200
Suite	\$3,900	\$5,000
Festive Season		
Master Suite	\$4,400	\$5,500
Suite	\$4,200	\$5,300

*Triple accomodation available with a twin bed,
for one child, in certain Suites only.*

DELFIN III - FIT PROGRAM

Delfin III	3 nights	4 nights
Owner's Suite	\$5,700	\$7,600
Corner Suite	\$4,900	\$6,400
Upper Suite	\$4,600	\$6,000
Suite	\$4,400	\$5,800
Festive Season		
Owner's Suite	\$6,000	\$7,900
Corner Suite	\$5,200	\$6,700
Upper Suite	\$4,900	\$6,300
Suite	\$4,700	\$6,100

*Triple accomodation available with a twin bed,
for one young adult or child, in Corner Suites only.*

- All rates are expressed in US Dollars, per person, based on double occupancy.
- Single Supplement will be waived to a maximum of two passengers on each departure date on board the Delfin II Suites and Delfin III Suites & Upper Suites. (Not available on Christmas and New Year holidays).
- There are two Single Supplement categories on our fleet:
 - 50% in addition to the adult rate on Suites onboard the Delfin II, and Suites & Upper Suites on board the Delfin III.
 - 75% in addition to the adult rate onboard the Delfin I, on the Master Suites onboard the Delfin II, and the Owner Suite & Corner Suites onboard the Delfin III.
- Festive season applies from December 15th to December 31st, 2027.

RATE INCLUSIONS

- All meals while on board (arrival day: dinner, cruise days: all meals, departure day: breakfast).
- All excursions & equipment (including rubber boots & rain ponchos).
- Transfers to/from vessel when arriving on recommended flights to Iquitos; for more information please contact your travel agent or our reservation desk.
- Entrance fee to Pacaya Samiria National Reserve.
- House drinks vary per vessel, please check our Factsheet.

RATE EXCLUSIONS

- Air tickets to/from Iquitos.
- Cost of medical emergencies (including evacuation). We strongly recommend to purchase travel insurance.
- Gratuities, amount suggested per guests:
 - 3 Night Program: US\$ 250.00
 - 4 Night Program: US\$ 320.00
 - 7 Night Program: US\$ 500.00
- Any additional transportation services. Any additional bar consumptions, and Spa services.

CHILDREN POLICY

- For Delfin II and Delfin III: Minimum age requirement is 7 years and older.
- For shared departures on the Delfin I: Minimum age requirement is 10 years and older when one child is traveling. If a family is traveling with two or more children, the minimum age increases to 12 years and older.
- When a family charters the entire Delfin I, we are delighted to welcome guests of all ages.
- Children aged 11 or under are eligible for a 20% discount from the adult rate. A third guest on an extra bed is also eligible for a 20% discount (non-cumulative) on all three vessels.

FIT RESERVATIONS AND PAYMENTS

- Reservations made 91 days or more prior to departure:
 - A deposit of USD\$750.00 per person is required to confirm the booking.
 - 100% of final balance is required 90 days prior to departure.
 - If the payment is not received on time, the booking will be automatically released.
- Reservations made 90 days or less prior to departure:
 - A full non-refundable payment is required to confirm the booking.

FIT CANCELLATION POLICY

- Cancelations made 151 days or more prior to departure:
 - The deposit will be refunded, less a UDS\$300.00 service charge per person.
- Cancelations made 150 days to 91 days prior to departure:
 - A deposits are non-refundable.
- Cancelations made 90 days or less prior to departure:
 - Full payment will be applied as the cancelation policy.

